Keysight Technologies
N5467B and N5467C
Infiniium User Defined Application (UDA)
Data Sheet
2
Custom Automation for Your Keysight
Infiniium Oscilloscope
Create the Applications that you need

8000A Series 5.5 or later
80000B Series 5.5 or later
Ordering information
Application License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium S-Series Infiniium 90000
Series
Infiniium 9000
Series
UDA software 3 Fixed Factory-installed N5467B-1FP N5467C-1FP — —
User-installed N5467B-1FP N5467C-1FP N5467B-1NL N5467C-1NL
Floating Transportable N5467B-1TP N5467C-1TP N5467B-1TP 1,2 N5467C-1TP 1,2
Server-based N5435A-058 N5435A-058 N5435A-058 N5435A-058
UDA custom
switch matrix 4,5
Fixed Factory-installed N5467B-7FP N5467C-7FP — —
User-installed N5467B-7FP N5467C-7FP N5467B-7NL N5467C-7NL
Floating Transportable N5467B-7TP N5467C-7TP N5467B-7TP 1,2 N5467C-7TP 1,2
Server-based N5435A-708 N5435A-708 N5435A-708 N5435A-708
1. Requires software 5.00 and above.
2. Software 4.30 or above requires Windows 7. N2753A Infiniium Windows XP to 7 OS upgrade kit (oscilloscope already has M890 motherboard).
N2754A Infiniium Windows XP to 7 OS and M890 motherboard upgrade kit (oscilloscope without M890 motherboard). Verify the M890 motherboard